LT115002 LES BLASONS SAUDADE
The famous Toile de Tours, playing with the ornamental vocabulary of heraldry, is now adapted to the
floor.
LT115002 - Terracotta Le manach
FAMILY Rug
TECHNIQUE Mixed technique
USE Light traffic
COMPOSITION 95 % Wool - 5 % Jute
PILE Woven
Cut pile
ASPECT Mat - Textured - Sculpted
NUMBER OF COLORS 2
PILE HEIGHT 5.00 mm, 10.00 mm
0.20 inch, 0.39 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT 12.00 mm
0.47 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT 11.80 oz/ft²
CERTIFICATIONS Non testé
NOTES Craft manufacturing
100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
2 Colors
LT115001
Moutarde
LT115002
Terracotta